RESOURCE SITUATION 19 Jul 2016

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Republic of South Sudan, Somalia
Project No.: 200659 Single Country EMOP
Project Title: Emergency Operation in Response to Conflict in South Sudan

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2014 to 30 Sep 2015

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

1,058,701,498
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 27,684,001
AFRICAN DEV. BANK 1,000,000
AUSTRALIA 6,122,449
AUSTRIA 464,074
BELGIUM 935,829
CANADA 30,028,431
DENMARK 4,629,630
EUR. COMMISSION 51,587,863
FINLAND 1,632,653
GERMANY 19,605,736
ICELAND 104,158
IRELAND 691,563
ITALY 1,326,432
JAPAN 8,325,423
KOREA REP. OF 500,000
LIECHTENSTEIN 112,360
LUXEMBOURG 550,206
NORWAY 3,444,712
PRIVATE DONORS 571,951
SOUTH SUDAN 5,000,000
STOCK TRANSFER -39,318,417
SWITZERLAND 5,181,247
U.K. 60,857,836
UN CERF 3,234,125
UN Common Funds and Agencies (excl CERF) 6,480,903
U.S.A. 397,335,296
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 1,221,073
Gross Needs Funded: 599,309,535
% Gross Needs Funded: 56.6%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 459,391,963

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

2.61
0.09
0.58
0.04
0.09
2.84
0.44
4.87
0.15
1.85
0.01
0.07
0.13
0.79
0.05
0.01
0.05
0.33
0.05
0.47
-3.711
0.49
5.75
0.31
0.61
37.53
0.12

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



WFP

)

RESOURCE SITUATION 19 Jul 2016 o
This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.
This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.
MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40 © United Nations World Food Programme

WINGS

Resource Situation datawarehouse



	Resource Situation
	200659


