RESOURCE SITUATION

19 Jul 2016



Recipient Country:	Republic of South Sudan, Somalia	
Project No.:	200659	Single Country EMOP
Project Title:	Emergency Operation in Response to Conflict in South Sudan	
Project Duration:	01 Jan 2014 to	30 Sep 2015

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
1,058,701,498				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
MULTILATERAL	27,684,001	2.61		
AFRICAN DEV. BANK	1,000,000	0.09		
AUSTRALIA	6,122,449	0.58		
AUSTRIA	464,074	0.04		
BELGIUM	935,829	0.09		
CANADA	30,028,431	2.84		
DENMARK	4,629,630	0.44		
EUR. COMMISSION	51,587,863	4.87		
FINLAND	1,632,653	0.15		
GERMANY	19,605,736	1.85		
ICELAND	104,158	0.01		
IRELAND	691,563	0.07		
ITALY	1,326,432	0.13		
JAPAN	8,325,423	0.79		
KOREA REP. OF	500,000	0.05		
LIECHTENSTEIN	112,360	0.01		
LUXEMBOURG	550,206	0.05		
NORWAY	3,444,712	0.33		
PRIVATE DONORS	571,951	0.05		
SOUTH SUDAN	5,000,000	0.47		
STOCK TRANSFER	-39,318,417	-3.71		
SWITZERLAND	5,181,247	0.49		
U.K.	60,857,836	5.75		
UN CERF	3,234,125	0.31		
UN Common Funds and Agencies (excl CERF)	6,480,903	0.61		
U.S.A.	397,335,296	37.53		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	1,221,073	0.12		
Gross Needs Funded:	599,309,535			
% Gross Needs Funded:	56.6%			

Shortfall (of Gross Needs):

459,391,963

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

© United Nations World Food Programme



RESOURCE SITUATION

19 Jul 2016



This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

